CORE REQUIREMENTS
Subject

Class #
3080
2951
4379
1778
3129
3130
8167
5753
4889
6955

ANTH
BUS
COMM
ECON
GEOG
GEOG
HIST
LING
POLS
POLS

International Studies Approved Courses

Catalog # Credits Course Title

1010
2900
3190
3500
1300
1300
1510
3470
2100
2100

3
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Summer 2015
Fulfils

Culture & Human Exper BF
Intro International Bus
Intercultural Comm DV
Intntl Economics QllrR
World Regional Geogr BF
World Regional Geogr BF
World Hist Since 1500 HF
Language & Culture IRHF
Intro Intntl Relation BF
Intro Intntl Relation BF

Days
ONLINE
M,W
T,H
M,W
T,H
ONLINE
ONLINE
M,W
T,H
ONLINE

Time

ONLINE

11:00 AM-12:30 PM
08:00 AM-11:00 AM
09:00 AM-12:00 PM
09:00 AM-12:00 PM
ONLINE

ONLINE

11:50 AM-01:10 PM
06:00 PM-08:45 PM
ONLINE

Instructor
STAFF
DOWLING, P. J.
HOUF, J. R.
STAFF

STAFF
DUDLEY-MURPHY
JACKSON, G. R.
STAFF

DUNNE, G. O.
OoMI, K.




CULTURE & IDENTITY EMPHASIS
Catalog # Credits Course Title

Class #
4794
4392
4476
4379
4214
4829
5194
2918
8417
5753
2980
8416
4418
2873
5188
5886
5946
4133
7439
8335
4107
4604
5028
5744
4221
4864

Subject
ANTH
ANTH
ART
COMM
ED PS
GERON
GNDR
GNDR
LING
LING
LING
LING
MUSC
NUTR
NUTR
NUTR
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PRT
PRT
PRT
SOC
SP ED
SP ED

4110
4255
3010
3190
4330
5280
4110
5760
3220
3470
3600
3600
3600
3620
3620
3620
3640
3640
3640
3640
3610
3610
3610
3440
3020
3020

3
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Women Cross Culturally
Race and Culture
Language of Color
Intercultural Comm

Int Children's Lit

Int'l Lifelong Learning
Women Cross Culturally
Gndr/Sex in Int'l Lit
World Englishes
Language & Culture
Cross-Cultural Comm
Cross-Cultural Comm
World Music

Cultural Aspcts Of Food
Cultural Aspcts Of Food
Cultural Aspcts Of Food
World Religions

World Religions

World Religions

World Religions

The Global Citizen

The Global Citizen

The Global Citizen
Sociology of Religion
Ed Global Perspectives
Ed Global Perspectives

Fulfils
IRBF
cv

Days
TH
ONLINE
ONLINE
TH
TH
ONLINE
TH
TH
ONLINE
M, W
M, W
M,T,W,H
T,W,H
T

M,W
TH
TH
M, W
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Time

09:00 AM-12:00 PM
ONLINE

ONLINE

08:00 AM-11:00 AM
09:00 AM-12:00 PM
ONLINE

09:00 AM-12:00 PM
12:45 PM-03:25 PM
ONLINE

11:50 AM-01:10 PM
01:25 PM-02:45 PM
01:25 PM-04:25 PM
08:35 AM-10:30 AM
04:30 PM-07:00 PM
09:40 AM-11:35 AM
08:35 AM-11:35 AM
10:45 AM-01:45 PM
05:00 PM-07:50 PM
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Instructor

OLSEN, R.
CARLYLE, S. W.
DEWITTE, E. E.
HOUF, J. R.
LUCAS, C. R.
FELSTED, K. F.
OLSEN, R.
CHAKRAVARTY, D.
STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

CLAYTON, C.
RIEDERER, A. B.
WOODRUFF, K. E.
JONES, S. O.
STAFF

VAN ZANTEN, J. A.
STAFF

STAFF

BENNETT, T. R.
RALSTON, L. S.
BROWNLEE, M. T. J.
PAGE, F. J.

LYNES, M. J.
LYNES, M. J.




DEVELOPMENT & SUSTAINABILITY EMPHASIS
Subject Catalog# Credits Course Title

Class #
4794
4392
5434
7848
5194
4107
4604
5028
4877
6972
4912
8710

ANTH
ANTH
ENVST
ENVST
GNDR
PRT
PRT
PRT
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC

4110
4255
3480
3480
4110
3610
3610
3610
3480
3480
3650
3741
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Women Cross Culturally
Race and Culture
Environmental Sociology
Environmental Sociology
Women Cross Culturally
The Global Citizen

The Global Citizen

The Global Citizen
Environmental Sociology
Environmental Sociology
Population & Society
Migrants&Communities

Fulfils
IRBF
DV

Days
TH
ONLINE
M, W
M, W
TH
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
M, W
M, W
M,T,W,H,F
ONLINE

Time

09:00 AM-12:00 PM
ONLINE

09:40 AM-11:35 AM
09:40 AM-11:35 AM
09:00 AM-12:00 PM
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

09:40 AM-11:35 AM
09:40 AM-11:35 AM
12:55 PM-05:00 PM
ONLINE

Instructor
OLSEN, R.

CARLYLE, S. W.
BERTANA, A. R.
BERTANA, A. R.

OLSEN, R.

BENNETT, T. R.

RALSTON, L. S.

BROWNLEE, M.
BERTANA, A. R.
BERTANA, A. R.

UTZ,R. L.
STAFF

T.J.




FOREIGN RELATIONS & SECURITY EMPHASIS
Subject Catalog# Credits Course Title

Class #
8397
5183
8529
4900
8449
8442

COMM
POLS
POLS
POLS
SOC
POLS

5610
3410
3680
5420
3569
5810

3
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IT & Global Conflict
European Politics

Globaliz & World Pol
European Union
Terrorism, Violence, Aggr
Plrztn, Power & Pub Policy

Fulfils

Days
TH

TH

TH

TH
ONLINE
TH

Time

10:15 AM-12:00 PM
09:10 AM-11:50 AM
06:00 PM-08:50 PM
09:10 AM-11:50 AM
ONLINE

12:25 PM-03:05 PM

Instructor
STOCKHAUSEN
GUTAJ, P.
HUMPHREYS, C. R.
LARSEN, R.
GOODMAN, M. N.
WANTZ 111, J. P.




GLOBAL HEALTH EMPHASIS
Subject

Class #
5421
2173
2873
5188
5886
4498
4912
2929

H EDU
H EDU
NUTR
NUTR
NUTR
PSY
SOC
SOC

Catalog # Credits Course Title

3035
3700
3620
3620
3620
3450
3650
3673

3
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Medical Spanish
Environment Health
Cultural Aspcts Of Food
Cultural Aspcts Of Food
Cultural Aspcts Of Food
Cross Cultural Psych
Population & Society
Social Epidemiology

Fulfils

Days

TBA

T,H

T

M,W

T,H
ONLINE
M, T,W,H,F
ONLINE

Time

TBA

10:45 AM-01:45 PM
04:30 PM-07:00 PM
09:40 AM-11:35 AM
08:35 AM-11:35 AM
ONLINE

12:55 PM-05:00 PM
ONLINE

Instructor
ATKINSON, S. K.
DIVVER-SHIELDS, E.
RIEDERER, A. B.
WOODRUFF, K. E.
JONES, S. O.

STAFF

UTZ, R. L.
ECKHARDT, J.




TRADE & COMMERCE EMPHASIS
Catalog # Credits Course Title

Class #
2936
8703
8368
1778
2145
4464
2326

Subject

ACCTG
BUS
BUS
ECON
ECON
ECON
FINAN

5140
3840
3940
3500
3540
5520
4550

3
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International Accounting
Geography of China

India & Global. in Bus World
Intntl Economics

Current Economic Pbls
Multintnl Frms

Intntl Finance

Fulfils
IR

Qllr

Days
M,W
T,H
T,H
M,W
T,H
M,W
T,H

Time

11:00 AM-12:30 PM
10:00 AM-01:00 PM
01:00 PM-04:00 PM
09:00 AM-12:00 PM
09:00 AM-12:00 PM
06:00 PM-09:00 PM
09:15 AM-12:15 PM

Instructor

Lewis, M. A.
ARGENBRIGHT, R. T.
EVERAERT, C.

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

LUTZ, R. A.




ASIAN STUDIES EMPHASIS

Class #
2927
5946
4133
7439
8335
3435
3436
5960

Subject Catalog# Credits Course Title

CHIN
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
THEA
THEA
HIST

3390
3640
3640
3640
3640
3210
3210
4400

3
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Chinese Calligraphy
World Religions

World Religions

World Religions

World Religions

Tai-Chi Yoga Movement
Tai-Chi Yoga Movement
Introduction to Islam

Fulfils

IRHF
IRHF
IRHF
IRHF

Days

M, T,W,H
T,H

M,W
ONLINE
ONLINE
w

T,H
ONLINE

Time

09:40 AM-12:10 PM
10:45 AM-01:45 PM
05:00 PM-07:50 PM
ONLINE

ONLINE

06:00 PM-09:00 PM
09:10 AM-12:00 PM
ONLINE

Instructor

KERR, C. H.

STAFF

VAN ZANTEN, J. A.
STAFF

STAFF
PARKINSON, W.
PARKINSON, W.
HAIN/VON SIVERS




EUROPEAN STUDIES EMPHASIS

Class# Subject Catalog# Credits Course Title
6965 ENGL 5711 3 Shakespeare
5183 POLS 3410 3 European Politics
4900 POLS 5420 3 European Union

Fulfils

Days
T,H
T,H
T,H

Time

02:00 PM-05:00 PM
09:10 AM-11:50 AM
09:10 AM-11:50 AM

Instructor
KEZAR, D.
GUTAJ, P.
LARSEN, R.




LATIN AMERICAN STUDIES EMPHASIS

Class# Subject Catalog# Credits Course Title

8183 SPAN 4900 3 El bilinguismo

6125 SPAN 4560 3 Cultr/Cust Span America
3503 GEOG 3670 3 Latin America

Fulfils

Days

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Time

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Instructor

FLORES, T. L.

STAFF
DUDLEY-MURPHY, E.




MIDDLE EAST STUDIES EMPHASIS
Catalog # Credits Course Title

Class #
8486
8484
5306
5960
8418

Subject
MID E
MID E
MID E
MID E
MID E

3773
3713
3765
4510
3642

3
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Silk Road
Peoples/Culture Mid E
Middle East Geography
Introduction to Islam
Islam and Politics

Fulfils
IRBF

Days
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
T,H

Time

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Instructor
WASILEWSKA, E.
WASILEWSKA, E.
HAMPSON, A.
HAIN/VON SIVERS

06:00 PM-08:40 PM MAZINANI, M.




